1:30

1:35

1:40

1:55

2:00

MARION COUNTY

JUSTICE REINVESTMENT COUNCIL

OREGON

Meeting Agenda

Thursday, June 28, 2018 - 1:30 p.m.

Hearing Room C
Oregon State Capitol, 900 Court Street NE
Salem, Oregon

Welcome & Introductions Commander Jeff Wood
Minutes Approval Commander Jeff Wood
Client Fund Update Tamra Goettsch
Adjourn

Legislative Workgroup on Reentry, Employment, and Housing convenes (agenda)

PO Box 14500, Salem, OR 97309
http://www.co.marion.or.us/SO/Probation/Pages/Reentry.aspx


http://www.co.marion.or.us/SO/Probation/Documents/JRIC%20Minutes/legislative%20workgroup%20meeting_6_agenda.pdf

