



Meeting Agenda

Thursday, June 28, 2018 – 1:30 p.m.

Hearing Room C Oregon State Capitol, 900 Court Street NE Salem, Oregon

1:30	Welcome & Introductions	Commander Jeff Wood
1:35	Minutes Approval	Commander Jeff Wood
1:40	Client Fund Update	Tamra Goettsch
1:55	Adjourn	
2:00	Legislative Workgroup on Reentry, Employment, and Housing convenes (agenda)	